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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue,

Stamford and Rutland Bank «...coceneee
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank......

Taunton Bank...v ceeseceseesasses anan
Tavistock Bank .
Thornbary Bank....c..ceeeevrereniess
Tiverton and Devonshlre Banl.
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, 1
Northamptorshire .. e f
Tring Bank and Chesham BanL eeees
Towcester Old Bank .
Town and County of Poole Bank and
Ringwood and Poole Bank «ivveeusn
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Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank
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Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank..
Wellington Somerset Bank...............
West Rldmw Buank, Wakefield, and
Pontefract Bank .
Whitby Old Bank .
Winchester, Alresford and Altou Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester ]
Bank . oceciiiriiineiniess
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Der by-[
shire Bank .....cecveee
Wisbech and meolnslure Bank
Wiveliscomi,e Bank
Wolverbampton Bank ....
Worcester Old Bank and TewLes-
bury Old Bank ..,
Wolverhampton Bank
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Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and

Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...
Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suifolk Bank|
York Bunk SESEEseE S0 S0VEBT R0 V0Cs eepone

Stamford «eceue ssees
Shrewsbury ...

Taunton

Tavistock.eceeeeesses
. Har“ rood and Co.

.| Thornoury ...ec..

Tiverton .eceecceece.
Thrapston ..eieese-

Tring
Towcester .eeeesoss

Poole

Helston
Uxbridge ceereerecens

Wallingford...coess.
Warwick weeveesanses
We]lington

‘Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester «w.eeee..

eeserscerans

Weymouth .........

Wirkswortheesueooes

Wisbech ...c.o o..e.
Wiveliscombe ......
Wolverhampton ...

Worcester .+ ...
Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yafmouth...
York
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‘e cen Savsseee

Eaton, Cayley, and Co.eeevvererse.
Beck, Downward, and Co, ......

H. and R. Badcock cevsssensane
Gill, Sons, and Co.

Dunsford and Co. «eevesscesseee
Yorke and Eland .o eeerseecneanes

Butcher and Sons cieececereencesers
Percival and Co. oo svecnrsesconces

G. W. Ledgard aud Sons.........

Vivian and Co. cecricerevorcocncones
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells,and Couuccrernnen.
Greaves and Co.
Fox, Brothers, and Co. srseerserees

Leatham, Tew, and Co. ..... .

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co.veersrvrrenesracense.

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. .c.ceeuenne.

Arkwright and Co. ...

Gurneys and Co. veevrerrvrennenn
P. and W. Hancock «iccoecerenens
Sir F. L. H. Goodrickesieereeaess

Berwick, Lechmere, & Coevverens
R- and W- Fo Fl'yer SIeeste Eosuges

Gurney’s Birkbeck,and Co.......

Sir E. H. X. Lacon, Bari. & Co
Swann, Clough, and Co: * sveesesns

Average
Amount.

£
18557
20912

28861
12102

9651
11512

11149

13230
7079

8414

13662
10460

6129
20697
3987

43734

12866
18441

15616

. 36467

37095
6560
12096

63226
16680

40941

8226
34191

JOINT STQCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Prinoipal Place of Issue,

—

Average
Amount,

Bank of Westmorland ... ..
Barnsley Banking Company
Bradford Bankmn' Compuny .....
" Bilston District Batiking Company...
Bank of Whitehaven ..........

Bradford Commercial Bfmkm« Company

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staﬁordslnre
Company ..... cesareonaes

esuarccesssoanns

Cumberland Union Banking Company .

Covontry and Warwickshire Banking Lompany o one

e

S3IPIBESS S SPEEONNEPIESIEI0 VLTI INI S Y

.ﬁ;l.l.on Banking
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Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company .........

Kendal cocveveenrnenesoesarnrone ovee
Barnsley ...oiccvveieenenierioneens
Bradford .....
Wolverhampton tesecttinesraess
Whitehaven ...... veseeess. Not re
Bl‘adford etocevseanives osgtgronraer

Burton-upon-Trent «oeeuereesesnn.

ChESterﬁeld L A N T I T YT Ry YY)
Workln‘!ton ® e vsonstsnorepensracee

- 4
10115
9096
49460
9222
ceived,
20245

40911

9210
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