Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount
Stamford and Rutland Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£ 18557 20912
Taunton Bank	Taunton Tavistock Thornoury Tiverton	Dunsford and Co	28861 12102 9651 11512
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire	Thrapston	Yorke and Eland Butcher and Sons	11149 13230
Towcester Old Bank	Towcester	Percival and Co	7079
Town and County of Poole Bank and Ringwood and Poole Bank	Poole	G. W. Ledgard and Sons	8414
Union Bank, Cornwall	Helston Uxbridge		13662 10460
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Hedges, Wells, and Co	6129 20697 3987
Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	43734
Whitby Old Bank	Whitby	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co	12866 18441
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank	Weymouth	Eliot, Pearce, and Co	15616
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	36467
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscomee Bank Wolverhampton Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton	Gurneys and Co	37095 6560 12096
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, & Co	63226
Wolverhampton Bank	Wolverhampton	R. and W. F. Fryer	10680
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co Swann, Clough, and Co	40941 8226 34191

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Bransley Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven Not re	9096 49460 9222 ceived. 20245	
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Workington	35406	